YUMS  Oppbb 16
8lpueH HY €96El 06
Wwuwse'g Jededs  9L0bY 68
Wuwp+Z1xoLxze Buesg  gogey 88
82} xgxge Buueeg pojees [ Goevy | 18 <. OpIIS WIMS | v6zer v
..... deQ anH [23ym | olewy | 98 Yoopsiul ol | Zezey 8b
e THE Ty i Byd A B - T T e
,,,,,, dejsselp | 60EVy | ¥8 | 9'IXG0 6LX// 6 18|4 J9USeM | §LZED Sk
{Aluo) eeym | sgler €8 G'sxg/g )og exe Lioddns je8UM | POERY v
7 wwgg dnd wnip Yoy | ZLEvy 28 (2Av) wie poddns [ssym | LOEVY 2P
sulbu3 peS yeouaz-nsjewoy | sveey | 18 uilige'y6 Jededs eqm eixe jseUmM | JOEFY | iv
MSE 9% p/L I0q OjpUeH | pioby | 08 rews'bunds 186b1L | 661y | LE
Irews Bujsnoy SipieH | 'sgovy | 6/ ~Buiidg “duwios ieBBiif | @6icy | 9g
eoerd xey }joqg ejpueH | y90vy 8. T UBE X SN Meios Blieeg | BZ1EY P
a9BIq ssold ejpuey | ¢a0vh | 7. (Wwygz) Buo '3 uolud | oz1er | €€
H1eqny ejpueH | igopy | 9. SV XZININN | €216y | 2€
HY eqnl eipuey | 090wy | G +8/€ J0JAUINN | ZZiE 1)
uioo| peebniiod | Ziovy | pL __ONnN g/e nuebuEly | "Eaiey | 0E
T Teiges epiosyL | oiove el " 'piegs Apoq uie | ssier | 82
(SZ0vy+900¥¥)Inu/m qouY 6[pUBH | €00V | ol [ ZAV 01d Jellwi| pielys ssein | goery | 92
S0c [enuey | 9B6EY b elpuey jeqe) Busem | eeLey £
1e0eds ysnq abue|d | 0s6cy | 02 1600 epe|q [aqe| Buiiem | 8ZiEy | 22
SPue pemesas eys ulely | 8/6ev | 69 Jojous joy jeqe| Buiepy | Z2iEy | 12
S05/50Z Apog Urely | Lievy | 89 - wwig'g) isdeds | szZiey 02
T eIMyaIMs | pOLvy | 29 3N meebumoiy | ZzZiev | 61
T Jopeyeq iy euibug | 000vF |99 abiej is(sem opeig | 9iiEh 8l
_ elpueH HT 1Uigeey | g9 | T iiels ieysem epejg | §iier |z
[ eypidwog “Assy ooiu] S{pUBH | 980Fy | po " _ ~enupyeusepeig | vilEr | 9
ieqqny Av Apog | GG6ev €9 ~“Wnipepeig | ZiiEY Sl
i@qoeIq gpuey ulBN | HSBEY 29 Janod epejg | OLIEY 14!
T WnoW AY ‘H'd | ©86ev 19 ) voddns isaoo apeig | 60IEF | €1
JUNOW AV ‘H1 | 2S6EP 09 ZIX2IX.E 1eeg yum bueeg | goler | 2zt
Jaqqny AY punoy | |S6Ey 65 uid % jjoq wife isnlpy | Z0Evh b
18A00 Apoq uleiy | 1 e 85 (wBiens g peuiio)) 1es epejq $501) | GOLED 0l
dib ajpueH | 2z6eh IS Buiids wie Bunsnlpy | 2SbER g
________ “Bnidsng | 016E 95 g eegiied | giier | I
sjpuey isnlpe wbieH | cocvy T 0/'CL X 2',gpo UojAu seag | Liigy g
ose|d io) WiG's Maios | 0626y | S Buly .0, | 9060% | g
Bunds Jojosjjep siuqeq | 8izep o1 WWgi X Wwg maiog xsH | 8EBOY 4
V6'S X Ep°2C JaysBM | veYEY | 25 wwzxoixie Butiesg | segoy | €
G0G'0U |apOW 168G | EL¥EP - wws 20|AN InN | Zsaor 2
|BUOISS3j0id j8qeT | 90VEY | 0S WWQE X I MeIdS | 0590% k]
NOILdIHOS3a # 16Vd | # A3X NOILdIHOS3a #10vd | # A3

ASIT S1UVd 43903 NMV'1 soz T3A0OW WOLV//

14



/#//ATOM MODEL 205 LAWN EDGER PARTS LIST



//ATOM
G34L

ENGINE PARTS
IDENTIFICATION

16




//ATOM G34L ENGINE PARTS LIST

KEY #| PART # DESCRIPTION Y |KEY#[PART#] ____ DESCRIPTION
1 46600 | Cylinder 60 | 46659 | Knob
2 | 46601 | Bolt, M5 x L20 61 | 46660 | Plate, Stopper
3 46602 | Gasket, Base 46661 | Puliey
4 46603 | Crankcase Comp. 46662 | Screw, M6 x L14
S | 46604 | Pin 46663 | Collar
6 | 46605 | Gasket, Case 46664 | Insulator
7 46606 | Bearing 46665 | Screw, M5 x L20
8 | 46607 | Oil Seal 46666 | Gasket, insulator
9 46608 | Oil Seal 46667 | Gasket, Carburettor

46609 | Bolt, M5 x L30 46668 | Carburettor Assembly

| 46610 | Snap Ring

46669 | Body Assembly

| 46611 | Piston 46670 | Screen
| 46612 | Ring 46671 | Valve
4 | 46613 | Pin 46672 | Spring
| 46614 | Ring 46673 | Screw
| 46615 [Bearing B 46674 | Pin
46616 | Washer 46675 | Lever

46617 | Crankshaft Comp. 46676 | Body, Purge

| 46618 | Shoe, Clutch

46677 | Cover, Pump

46619 | Spring 46678 | Pump, Priming

GRSV 28330 INS B 223 SR 3R

46620 | Screw 46679 | Diaphragm
46621 | Washer _ 46680 | Gasket, Diaphragm
46622 | Washer 46681 | Diaphragm, Pump
46623 | Rotor o 46682 | Gasket, Pump
46624 | Coil Assembly 46683 | Jet

| 46625 | Cord 46684 | O-Ring
46626 | Cap 86 | 46685 | Ring
46627 | Pin 87 | 46686 | Swivel

46628 | Grommet 88 | 46687 | Valve Assembly

46629 | Cap, Plug 89 | 46688 | Screw

46630 | Spring 90 | 46689 | Bracket
| 46631 | Bolt M4 x L 22 91 | 46690 | Nut, Adjuster
| 46632 | Nut 92 | 46691 | Screw, Adjuster
| 46633 | Key . 83 | 46692 | Ring
| 46634 | Muffler Assembly 94 | 46693 | Screw
46635 | Arrestor 95 | 46694 | Washer

46636 | Bolt, M5 x L60 96 | 46695 | Screw, M5 x L50

| 46637 | Bolt, M5 x L14 97 _| 46696 { Cleaner Assembly

| 46638 | Gasket - 98 | 46697 | Cover
46639 | Plate _ 99 | 46698 | Filter
46640 | Screw, M5 x L14 ) 100 | 46699 | Housing
46641 | Cover 101 | 46700 | Plate

46642 | Bolt, M5 x L20 102 | 46701 | Vaive

| 46643 | Plate 103_| 46702 | Washer
46644 | Cover o 104 | 46703 | Sleeve

46645 | Screw, M5 x L12 105 | 46704 | Screen
46646 | Guard 107 | 46705 | Tank Assembly

| 46647 | Spark Plug 108 | 46706 | Cap, Assembly

| 46648 | Grommet 109 | 46707 | Holder

| 46649 | Cord 110 | 46708 | Cap
46650 | Cord, Eanh N 11| 46709 | Vaive

| 46651 | Clamp 112 | 46710 | Packing

| 46652 | Recoil Assembly 113 | 46711 | Stopper
46653 | Reel 114 | 46712 | Pipe Clamp
46654 | Screw 115 | 46713 | Filter Assembly
46655 | Spring, Spiral B 116 | 46714 | Ciip
46656 | Collar — [ 117 | 46715 | Screw, M5 x L22

| 46657 | Amn 118 | 46716 | Label

46658 | Shroud Extension and Stand




